Freshman Boys

Pl

1

Num
#283

#275
#289
#269

#264

Name
Keith Abney

Kaiden Woods
Eian Workman
Daniel Gil

Brandon Tillett

Freshman Girls

Pl

1

NOoO b WN

Num
#303

#302
#315
#311
#927
#322
#307

Name
Deseree Atwood

Danica Swetz
Kendra Darsch
Jordan Holzworth
Flovia Lee

Paige Nodarse
Faith Walters

Team Points
DFW Speed 60.0 (241.500)
Synergy 40.0 (161.000)

Pattison's Team Xtrer 15.0 (60.375)
Astro 10.0 (40.250)

Tiffany's Inline Speed 5.0 (20.125)

Team Points
Pattison's Inline Racir 60.0 (241.500)

Great Skate Wolverin 20.0 (80.500)

Skagit Speedsters  20.0 (80.500)
Team FAST 10.0 (40.250)
Rollerdrome Rampag 10.0 (40.250)
Astro 5.0 (20.125)
Astro 5.0 (20.125)

Distance

300 Meters Race
500 Meters Race
300 Meters Race
500 Meters Race
300 Meters Race
500 Meters Race
300 Meters Race
500 Meters Race
300 Meters Race

Distance

300 Meters Race
500 Meters Race
300 Meters Race
500 Meters Race
500 Meters Race
300 Meters Race
300 Meters Race
300 Meters Race
500 Meters Race

Place Points

Final: 1 30.0 (120.750)
Final: 1 30.0 (120.750)
Final: 2 20.0 (80.500)
Final: 2 20.0 (80.500)
Final: 3 10.0 (40.250)
Final: 4 5.0 (20.125)
Final: 6

Final: 3 10.0 (40.250)
Final: 4 5.0 (20.125)
Place Points

Final: 1 30.0 (120.750)
Final: 1 30.0 (120.750)
Final: 2 20.0 (80.500)
Final: 2 20.0 (80.500)
Final: 3 10.0 (40.250)
Final: 3 10.0 (40.250)
Final: 4 5.0 (20.125)
Final: 5

Final: 4 5.0 (20.125)



